
Nº Condutor Navegador Veículo Cat
1 Luís Filipe Tiago Filipe Ford A C
2 Frederico Costa Leite Adelaide Coimbra Sunbeam Talbot 90 MK II E
3 Celisa Pereira Sérgio Santos Dias Citroen 11 B E
5 Fernando Almeida Maria José Carrapatoso MG A Coupé E
6 Bruno Rodrigues Carmo Rodrigues Mercedes 220 S E
8 Carlos Campos Maria Campos Mercedes-Benz 280 SL G
9 Vanda Aires Maria Luisa Aires Triumph TR 3 A E

10 José Fortuna Pedro Condessa MG B G
11 Manuel Carona António Sousa Jaguar MK 2 F
12 Eugénio Rodrigues Beatriz Guimarães Jaguar E Type 3.8 F
14 Evandro Gueiros Adriana Gueiros Porsche 356 C F
15 Emidio Crespo Lisboa Gabriela Cadima Trimph MK I F
16 Ângelo Silva Mota Cindy Serra Tribuna Mercedes-Benz 250 SL F
17 António Carvalho Sofia Botelho Moniz MG B GT F
18 Arménio Vale Manuela Dias Costa Jaguar E Type F
19 Pedro Filipe Maria Margarida Correia MG C GT F
20 Agostinho Macedo Ivo Tavares MG C GT F
21 Jorge Bermudez Garcia Maribel Mini Morris 1000 MK II F
22 Gonçalo Ribeiro Pinto Mafalda Ribeiro Pinto MG B F
23 José Xavier Henrique Sampaio Alfa Romeu 1750 Berlina G
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23 José Xavier Henrique Sampaio Alfa Romeu 1750 Berlina G
24 Abel Noronha Soares Elsa Silva MG B GT G
25 José Santos Madeira Victor Júlio Lancia Fulvia 1.3 S G
26 Luís Vasconcelos Pinheiro Maria Leonor Pinheiro Mercedes-Benz 350 SL G
27 Manuel Eduardo Barroso Graça Barros Cartageno BMW 1602 G
28 Paulo Pinto da Silva João Pinto da Silva MG B GT G
29 Pedro Hortas da Silva Paulo Hortas da Silva Ford Escort GT G
30 António Abrantes Eulália Matos Abrantes Datsun 1200 G
31 Casimiro Lima Fernanda Afonso Lima VW 1303 S G
32 José António Sequeira Joana Pessanha Moreira Datsun 240 Z G
33 José Gil Carlos Grilo MG B G
34 Pedro Castro Lopes Miguel Lima Bentley T1 G
35 Edgar Botelho Moniz José Eduardo Forte Datsun 260 Z G
36 Hugo Norton Alexandre Berardo Saab 99 G
37 José Tinoco Amarilis Tinoco BMW 2002 G
38 José Feio Vale Ró Oliveira Datsun 260 Z G
39 João Castro Pires Maria Teresa Diogo VW Golf GTI G
40 Henrique Rodrigues Abraão Santos VW Golf GLI G
41 Miguel Jerónimo Rui Martins Porsche 911 SC G
42 Rui Valente de Araújo Vasco Morgado Porsche 944 G
43 Joaquim Miranda Rodrigues José Rodrigues BMW 325 G
44 Vasco Delgado Carla Delgado Mercedes-Benz 300 SL G
45 Susana Pessegueiro Cristina Bernardo Jaguar XJ 6 G
46 Jorge Mendes Dias Teresa Mendes Dias VW Golf GTI G
47 Pedro Carregosa Ekta Sureschandre Ford Esccort RS Turbo G
48 Graça Maria Giesta Ana Quintas BMW Z1 G
49 António Oliveira Helena Oliveira MG B F49 António Oliveira Helena Oliveira MG B F
50 Adérito Varejão Maria Manuela Varejão MG B G
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Cl Nº Condutor Navegador Veículo Cat. Pontos
1º 1 Luís Filipe Tiago Filipe Ford A C 974

1º 5 Fernando Almeida Maria José Carrapatoso MG A Coupé E 133
2º 6 Bruno Rodrigues Carmo Rodrigues Mercedes 220 S E 167
3º 9 Vanda Aires Maria Luisa Aires Triumph TR 3 A E 275
4º 2 Frederico Costa Leite Adelaide Coimbra Sunbeam Talbot 90 MK II E 1052
5º 3 Celisa Pereira Sérgio Santos Dias Citroen 11 B E 6610

1º 22 Gonçalo Ribeiro Pinto Mafalda Ribeiro Pinto MG B F 54
2º 15 Emidio Crespo Lisboa Gabriela Cadima Trimph MK I F 175
3º 12 Eugénio Rodrigues Beatriz Guimarães Jaguar E Type 3.8 F 246
4º 16 Ângelo Silva Mota Cindy Serra Tribuna Mercedes-Benz 250 SL F 257
5º 21 Jorge Bermudez Garcia Maribel Mini Morris 1000 MK II F 281
6º 17 António Carvalho Sofia Botelho Moniz MG B GT F 286
7º 11 Manuel Carona António Sousa Jaguar MK 2 F 304
8º 14 Evandro Gueiros Adriana Gueiros Porsche 356 C F 317
9º 49 António Oliveira Helena Oliveira MG B F 421

10º 18 Arménio Vale Manuela Dias Costa Jaguar E Type F 627
11º 20 Agostinho Macedo Ivo Tavares MG C GT F 4659
12º 19 Pedro Filipe Maria Margarida Correia MG C GT F 13301

1º 35 Edgar Botelho Moniz José Eduardo Forte Datsun 260 Z G 40

Classificação Oficial - Categorias

1º 35 Edgar Botelho Moniz José Eduardo Forte Datsun 260 Z G 40
2º 36 Hugo Norton Alexandre Berardo Saab 99 G 64
3º 47 Pedro Carregosa Ekta Sureschandre Ford Esccort RS Turbo G 78
4º 39 João Castro Pires Maria Teresa Diogo VW Golf GTI G 96
5º 25 José Santos Madeira Victor Júlio Lancia Fulvia 1.3 S G 106
6º 41 Miguel Jerónimo Rui Martins Porsche 911 SC G 134
7º 43 Joaquim Miranda Rodrigues José Rodrigues BMW 325 G 153
8º 26 Luís Vasconcelos Pinheiro Maria Leonor Pinheiro Mercedes-Benz 350 SL G 198
9º 37 José Tinoco Amarilis Tinoco BMW 2002 G 236

10º 50 Adérito Varejão Maria Manuela Varejão MG B G 251
11º 31 Casimiro Lima Fernanda Afonso Lima VW 1303 S G 284
12º 23 José Xavier Henrique Sampaio Alfa Romeu 1750 Berlina G 290
13º 8 Carlos Campos Maria Campos Mercedes-Benz 280 SL G 338
14º 38 José Feio Vale Ró Oliveira Datsun 260 Z G 343
15º 28 Paulo Pinto da Silva João Pinto da Silva MG B GT G 409
16º 33 José Gil Carlos Grilo MG B G 496
17º 48 Graça Maria Giesta Ana Quintas BMW Z1 G 571
18º 27 Manuel Eduardo Barroso Graça Barros Cartageno BMW 1602 G 578
19º 42 Rui Valente de Araújo Vasco Morgado Porsche 944 G 716
20º 24 Abel Noronha Soares Elsa Silva MG B GT G 1100
21º 10 José Fortuna Pedro Condessa MG B G 1177
22º 29 Pedro Hortas da Silva Paulo Hortas da Silva Ford Escort GT G 1189
23º 32 José António Sequeira Joana Pessanha Moreira Datsun 240 Z G 1227
24º 30 António Abrantes Eulália Matos Abrantes Datsun 1200 G 6047
25º 34 Pedro Castro Lopes Miguel Lima Bentley T1 G 7349
26º 46 Jorge Mendes Dias Teresa Mendes Dias VW Golf GTI G 7489
27º 44 Vasco Delgado Carla Delgado Mercedes-Benz 300 SL G 1193127º 44 Vasco Delgado Carla Delgado Mercedes-Benz 300 SL G 11931
28º 40 Henrique Rodrigues Abraão Santos VW Golf GLI G 14018
29º 45 Susana Pessegueiro Cristina Bernardo Jaguar XJ 6 G 16006
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Nº Condutor Navegador Veículo Cat.
102 José Peixoto da Costa Cândida Carvalhais Chrysler Plymouth D
103 José Morais Zita Pereira MG TC D
104 António Lancós Maria Amélia Oliveira Studebaker Champion E
107 Joaquim Cantista Roberto Martim Cantista Roberto Austin Healey 100 E
109 Mário Brandão da Cruz Maria de Lurdes da Cruz MG A E
112 Justino Pinheiro MG A F
115 Aristides Chalaça Ana Luisa Chalaça Mercedes 220 SEB F
117 José Carlos Barquinha Manuela Barquinha Jaguar E Type F
127 João Pires Farinha Fernanda Isabel Pereira MG B G
128 Parcídio Summavielle Luís Summavielle Datsun 240 Z G
131 Maria José Brilhante Manuel Ribeiro da Silva Mercedes-Benz 350 SL G
138 Rui Peixoto Pinto Rosa Maria Pinto MG B G
140 Hugo Félix Elsa Félix Volvo 164 E G
141 Hugo Dias de Vasconcelos Margarida Leite Vasconcelos Alfa Romeu 2000 Berlina G
142 Alfredo Leite Nuno Leite Ford Escort GT HC G
143 Diamantino Castelhano Maria Bertilde Castelhano Citroen DS G
144 Salvador Soares MG B GT G
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Cl Nº Condutor Navegador Veículo Cat. Total T03 T08 T10
1º 102 José Peixoto da Costa Cândida Carvalhais Chrysler Plymouth D 125 25 71 29
2º 103 José Morais Zita Pereira MG TC D 3112 14 98 3000

1º 109 Mário Brandão da Cruz Maria de Lurdes da Cruz MG A E 142 16 80 46
2º 107 Joaquim Cantista Roberto Martim Cantista Roberto Austin Healey 100 E 248 37 183 28
3º 104 António Lancós Maria Amélia Oliveira Studebaker Champion E 546 36 441 69

1º 112 Justino Pinheiro MG A F 164 15 116 33
2º 117 José Carlos Barquinha Manuela Barquinha Jaguar E Type F 477 62 368 47
3º 115 Aristides Chalaça Ana Luisa Chalaça Mercedes 220 SEB F 591 23 540 28

1º 140 Hugo Félix Elsa Félix Volvo 164 E G 39 23 7 9
2º 131 Maria José Brilhante Manuel Ribeiro da Silva Mercedes-Benz 350 SL G 49 20 19 10
3º 138 Rui Peixoto Pinto Rosa Maria Pinto MG B G 61 19 16 26
4º 141 Hugo Dias de Vasconcelos Margarida Leite Vasconcelos Alfa Romeu 2000 Berlina G 71 23 14 34
5º 144 Salvador Soares MG B GT G 74 26 24 24
6º 142 Alfredo Leite Nuno Leite Ford Escort GT HC G 251 29 168 54
7º 143 Diamantino Castelhano Maria Bertilde Castelhano Citroen DS G 323 39 246 38
8º 128 Parcídio Summavielle Luís Summavielle Datsun 240 Z G 694 28 18 648
9º 127 João Pires Farinha Fernanda Isabel Pereira MG B G 853 24 806 23
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